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WE 3Â°HOTEL PETRA (0501022A)
ROMA - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Torneo WE 3Â°HOTEL PETRA 0501022A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

13 CM Agomeri Gianluca         ITA LAZ FR 2108 0 0 1975 M 811319 104209

39 CM Almonti Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 1993 0 0 1957 M 809896 115125

4 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1691 0 0 1956 M 100347

5 1N Attanasi Salvatore       ITA LAZ RM 1763 0 0 1959 M 100348

29 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1574 0 0 1935 M 107564

14 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2136 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

16 CM Buono Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1973 0 0 1987 M 815993 104274

23 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1936 M 105441

15 CM Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 2122 0 0 1986 M 813338 104271

30 M Castelfranchi Carlo      ITA LAZ RM 2073 0 0 1960 M 803219 108148

18 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA LAZ RM 1823 0 0 1961 M 104508

24 FM Corvi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 2302 0 0 1968 M 801895 106054

31 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1949 0 0 1971 M 108877

6 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2111 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

10 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA LAZ RM 1814 0 0 1965 M 101967

26 1N De Paolis Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1754 0 0 1978 M 107224

43 2N Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1990 M 119009

22 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA LAZ RM 1592 0 0 1965 M 105418

11 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2172 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

32 CM Guanciale Orazio         ITA LAZ VT 2146 0 0 1964 M 810347 108892

7 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1881 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

40 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA LAZ LT 1832 0 0 1961 M 808610 117825

21 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2239 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

48 1N Lelli Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1949 0 0 1988 M 818313 121496

44 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1760 0 0 1993 M 119329

9 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1948 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

42 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1955 M 118583

12 CM Massironi Marco          ITA LOM MI 2104 0 0 1986 M 814369 103543

41 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1993 F 118557

17 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2082 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

37 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1682 0 0 1960 M 110955

33 CM Pienabarca Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2098 0 0 1962 M 806641 108894

27 Quimi Marco                     PER 2279 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

25 M Ramondino Renzo          ITA LAZ RM 2220 0 0 1978 M 810304 107222

34 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1926 0 0 1968 M 816582 108903

19 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2127 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

35 FM Sibilio Mario            ITA LAZ RM 2378 0 0 1960 M 800422 109717

8 CM Simeone Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 2017 0 0 1973 M 808792 100947

38 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1962 M 113392

47 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1629 0 0 1994 M 120987

46 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1946 M 120983

1 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2406 0 0 1970 M 1201026

36 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2102 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

49 M Vallifuoco Giovanni      ITA LAZ RM 2246 0 0 1954 M 800783 124026

28 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1954 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

20 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1960 0 0 1946 M 817368 104518

45 2N Violini Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1799 0 0 1970 M 120258

2 Wollenweber Carsten             GER 2184 0 0 1971 M 4659724
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

4 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1956 M 100347

5 1N Attanasi Salvatore       ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 100348

29 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 107564

23 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1936 M 105441

18 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 104508

31 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA 1949 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 108877

10 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 101967

26 1N De Paolis Fabrizio       ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1978 M 107224

43 2N Dini Andrea              ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 119009

22 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 105418

44 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1993 M 119329

42 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1955 M 118583

41 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1993 F 118557

37 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 110955

38 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 113392

47 2N Testa Adriano            ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 M 120987

46 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 120983

45 2N Violini Paolo            ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 120258
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